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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

7

8

9

10

12

14

16

19

20

25

39

90

96

99

KHALED HOSIEN Amir

MOHAMED ABDEL KHALEK Y.

HISHAM AL BASIOUNY Mohame

GAMAL HAGGAG Omar

HISHAM SANAD Mohamed

MOHAMED KHALIL Mahmoud

ABDEL RAHMAN EL BOHY M.

SAID KHALIL Ahmed

HASSAN ANIS Islam

ZEIN EL ABEDIN ALI Ali

SAMY FOUAD Wisam

ALAA EL DIN ALY Marwan

ATEF MOHAMED Mohamed

OMAR EL SOFY Seif allah

AKTHAM MOHAMED Mohamed

20

20

21

21

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

20

21

20

21

 20.6

185

180

186

194

185

192

198

192

183

193

188

187

178

191

190

188.1

101

79

79

87

84

100

97

100

95

100

110

92

81

80

90

 91.7

A

B

C

D

E

SHAWKY Omar

ABDEL Abdou

ADEL Mohamed

HUSSEIN Khaled

HAMED AHMED Omar

MANAGER

HEAD COACH

OFFICIAL

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

OFFICIAL

01/01/1991

01/12/1991

10/05/1990

13/03/1990

16/01/1991

01/06/1991

06/01/1990

01/08/1990

19/02/1990

14/12/1990

14/02/1990

24/01/1991

05/01/1990

01/05/1991

16/04/1990

Birth Date
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